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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chad Hurst             M3539         1/15       14:48        0:39       41:14        0:33       18:10     1:15:22
2     Matthew Chamberlain    M3539         2/15       12:18        1:10       46:05        0:45       20:44     1:21:00
3     Richard Laursen        M4044          1/6       12:56        1:05       44:20        0:33       22:32     1:21:23
4     Milton Carroll         M4044          2/6       17:08        0:53       43:48        0:34       19:38     1:22:00
5     Josh nuckles           M2529          1/7       16:49        2:28       44:04        0:44       18:52     1:22:56
6     Dave Sherwin           M4549          1/5       15:55        0:49       45:57        0:38       19:40     1:22:58
7     Lowell Morris          RELAYM         1/1       18:11        0:28                                         1:23:47
8     NATALIE RASMUSSEN      F3034          1/6       14:36        1:35       44:46        1:00       22:23     1:24:17
9     Benjamin Carroll       M3539         3/15       16:10        1:10       47:20        0:26       21:08     1:26:12
10    Mark Rosewaren         M4549          2/5       17:30        1:25       47:42        1:00       20:14     1:27:49
11    Jeffrey Recker         M5054          1/2       19:46        0:54       43:36        1:00       22:41     1:27:56
12    Julie Hansen           F5054          1/4       16:26        1:12       47:55        1:02       21:27     1:28:00
13    Peter Kunisch          M3539         4/15       16:29        1:11       47:26        1:01       22:41     1:28:47
14    Mike Bartholomew       M5559          1/3       17:14        1:27       44:59        1:07       24:46     1:29:32
15    PHILLIP BLACKBURN      M3539         5/15       21:15        2:25       46:58        0:49       18:11     1:29:36
16    Karie Underwood        F3539          1/6       17:22        1:15       52:05        0:45       20:31     1:31:57
17    Adam Ewell             M3034          1/6       21:33        1:40       48:50        0:31       19:53     1:32:24
18    Ethan Hurst            M0117         1/10       18:44        1:18       50:11        1:28       21:22     1:33:01
19    Christy Engar          F3539          2/6       17:11        1:39       49:49        1:00       23:49     1:33:27
20    Jason Merrell          M4549          3/5       20:31        1:12       50:55        0:28       21:01     1:34:06
21    Matthew Nielson        M2529          2/7       20:24        3:05       49:20        0:24       20:58     1:34:10
22    Sarah Hurst            F3539          3/6       18:40        1:02       50:40        0:58       23:26     1:34:44
23    Doug Ostler            M3539         6/15       19:31        2:21       52:25        1:33       21:26     1:37:14
24    Josh Sharp             M2529          3/7       20:20        2:00       52:55        0:22       21:51     1:37:27
25    Mark Jespersen         M4044          3/6       20:30        1:44       50:11        0:55       24:11     1:37:28
26    tyler deskin           M3539         7/15       19:49        1:16       50:40        0:35       25:14     1:37:33
27    Rodney Ewell           M3539         8/15       23:38        2:20       50:58        0:29       21:08     1:38:31
28    Kathleen Ayala         F3034          2/6       13:11        1:55       55:03        1:03       27:58     1:39:09
29    Ammie Black            F3034          3/6       20:00        1:32       50:45        0:54       26:04     1:39:12
30    Tina Goates            F3034          4/6       18:39        1:20       54:50        0:43       23:57     1:39:27
31    Tosh Thomas            M2529          4/7       21:11        3:43       53:10        0:41       22:15     1:40:58
32    Christina Jackson      F3539          4/6       14:03        1:58       57:32        1:42       27:13     1:42:26
33    Eric Majidian          M0117         2/10       21:48        2:51       57:23        0:42       21:11     1:43:54
34    Jon Davis              M3539         9/15       21:04        2:16       54:55        1:16       25:00     1:44:30
35    Chad Jackson           M3539        10/15       25:14        3:12       53:35        1:08       21:27     1:44:34
36    Steve Goates           CLYDE          1/3       18:59        1:47       53:18        1:49       30:02     1:45:54
37    JOSHUA WINKLER         M3539        11/15       25:33        2:31       52:43        1:07       24:19     1:46:11
38    Tyler McGary           M3539        12/15       26:01        1:40       52:57        1:26       24:28     1:46:31
39    Clinton Olsen          M3539        13/15       30:47        2:08       52:35        0:29       20:50     1:46:47
40    Jacob Sharp            M3539        14/15       20:14        2:50       57:03        0:49       26:08     1:47:03
41    Bryan Osoro            M3034          2/6       22:02        2:14       52:24        1:20       29:20     1:47:18
42    Bradon Bradford        M3034          3/6       22:24        1:51     1:01:01        0:51       21:25     1:47:30
43    amie kime              F3539          5/6       19:33        2:18       55:58        1:08       29:15     1:48:10
44    Taylor Sharp           F2529          1/3       22:01        1:52       56:26        0:25       27:40     1:48:22
45    Cedric Keppler         M2529          5/7       25:15        2:55       53:26        1:39       25:27     1:48:40
46    Scott Birch            M4549          4/5       21:03        3:24       59:12        0:43       25:55     1:50:14
47    Ted Luke               M5559          2/3       26:51        3:52       54:42        1:09       23:48     1:50:20
48    Dax Jacobsen           M0117         3/10       22:38        2:02     1:04:50        2:04       19:14     1:50:47
49    Alan Sheffer           M2529          6/7       26:04        3:36       55:29        0:36       25:25     1:51:09
50    Scott Price            CLYDE          2/3       25:48        3:02       56:05        1:14       26:02     1:52:10
51    Kline Carroll          M6569          1/1       24:01        2:47       55:21        0:44       29:49     1:52:41
52    Kurt Price             M4044          4/6       21:08        2:30       58:13        0:55       31:28     1:54:12
53    Tommy McCarthy         M0117         4/10       23:10        2:51     1:03:33        1:01       24:25     1:54:59
54    Chris McDannel         M0117         5/10       23:59        3:25       56:49        1:34       29:25     1:55:10
55    Cameron Poulter        M3034          4/6       16:06        7:03     1:00:53        1:11       32:16     1:57:27
56    JK Hullett             M5054          2/2       22:34        6:33     1:00:36        1:46       26:14     1:57:41
57    A Jeppson              F1824          1/2       23:25        1:38     1:00:16        1:08       31:49     1:58:15
58    Lisa Birch             F4549          1/1       23:24        3:00     1:02:10        1:06       28:38     1:58:16
59    Misha Bradford         F4044          1/2       25:29        2:30     1:01:33        1:03       27:52     1:58:25
60    Jennifer Brandt        F3034          5/6       24:29        0:55     1:01:36        0:56       30:53     1:58:47
61    Corinne Johnson        F5054          2/4       22:17        2:04     1:01:35        1:14       32:41     1:59:50
62    Amy Perez              F3539          6/6       26:15        2:24     1:06:37        1:34       24:10     2:00:58
63    Mitchell Sterner       M1824          1/1                                                                 2:02:18
64    Neil Christenson       M4044          5/6       18:47        2:52     1:12:01        1:05       27:59     2:02:42
65    Danny Ito              M0117         6/10       23:07        3:37     1:05:28        0:52       29:55     2:02:58
66    Kristin Murri          F2529          2/3       29:53        2:08     1:05:41        1:01       25:25     2:04:05
67    stephen bartholomew    M5559          3/3       23:10        2:24     1:02:30        2:41       33:57     2:04:39
68    Allison Liljenquist    F2529          3/3       20:34        2:57     1:05:46        0:51       34:38     2:04:45
69    rhonda bartholomew     F5054          3/4       24:46        3:13     1:05:58        2:46       28:28     2:05:09
70    Kim Warthan            F5559          1/1       18:37        3:44     1:05:38        1:00       36:46     2:05:44
71    Kevin Owen             M2529          7/7       31:24        2:27     1:02:18        0:50       30:49     2:07:46
72    Kimberely Bartholomew  F5054          4/4       30:55        3:44     1:06:52        1:56       29:23     2:12:48
73    Richard Murri          M3034          5/6       20:45        3:24     1:17:11        0:47       31:46     2:13:51
74    Nate Ulrich            M0117         7/10       32:15        2:57     1:00:59        2:59       35:19     2:14:27
75    Jackson Hullett        M0117         8/10       23:52        6:42     1:14:49        0:47       28:23     2:14:31
76    Cindy Rowley           F4044          2/2       26:01        0:44     1:18:45        0:31       32:43     2:18:42
77    Claine Hawkins         CLYDE          3/3       37:04        2:36     1:05:49        1:19       33:41     2:20:27
78    Jason Green            M4044          6/6       24:45        3:36     1:08:34        2:14       41:35     2:20:42
79    Hugh Ohlin             M0117         9/10       25:59        4:33     1:06:27        4:55       45:12     2:27:04
80    Jack Funk              M4549          5/5       19:38        3:44     1:18:50        0:43       47:13     2:30:05
81    Boe Minchey            M3034          6/6       44:48        5:32     1:09:32        0:38       32:56     2:33:24
82    Jeremy Busk            M3539        15/15       45:26        5:01     1:16:43        3:05       23:35     2:33:48
83    Lindsey Hanvey         F1824          2/2       33:15        3:18     1:31:33                             2:36:30
84    Celessta Merrill       F3034          6/6       27:41        8:51     1:31:33                             2:36:31
85    William Bennett        M0117        10/10       29:03        4:45     1:27:47        1:21       41:12     2:44:05
86    Ora Jacobsen           ATHEN          1/2       29:19        4:55     1:25:48        1:15       44:55     2:46:11
87    Allisha Larsen         ATHEN          2/2       31:58        4:47     1:31:13        0:40       55:25     3:04:02
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